Round 1 EVENT: "Hope Valley" blitz DATE: Mon 19th Jun 2023 TIME: 19:30
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Date
2023-06-19 1207
2023-06-19 1588
2023-06-19 2214
2023-06-19 0000
2023-06-19 2070
2023-06-19 1578
2023-06-19 1932
2023-06-19 1333
2023-06-19 2011
2023-06-19 1366

2023-06-19 1648

2023-06-19 1073
2023-06-19 0000
2023-06-19 1244
2023-06-19 1453
2023-06-19 1081
2023-06-19 1615
2023-06-19 1768

Rating

White
Fairfield, Connor
Gledhill, George
Arnott, Jonathan W
McAdie, Omari
Jeje, Ayodeji
Dawson, Richard
Davis, Jim
MacDonald, Sophia
Fletcher, Paul
Gwatkin, Damien

Cammanchery Krishnan,

Rishab

Ladva, Neil

Full Point Bye
Umerov, Emirasan
Hillman, Emerys
Ji, Zilu

Key, Tom
Brennan, Oliver
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Black
Allen, Andrew

Edwards-Wright, Miles D

Stoneham, Brendan
Cooper, Peter

Holroyd-Doveton, Nathaniel
Hemingway, Miles T
Amarnath, Talakalukoppa

Wiles, John
Ai, Farshad
Gunter, David WW

Withington, Henry

Wang, Xiaorui
Layton, Benjamin
Wang, Chuanxi
Story, Alan

Wills, Thomas
Withington, Steve
Reid, Colin

Rating
1829
2056
1450
1619
1714
1772
1535
1062
1982
0000

1888

1553
1240
1179
1508
2114
1680
1456

Last update Jonathan Arnott Mon 19th Jun 2023 23:50. Reported by Jonathan Arnott Mon 19th Jun
2023 23:34. Verified By



